
ETAPE N°2 foundiougne Guague Bocar 11,4 KM

Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Temps

1 DELISLE Marion 13 00:54:38

2 JUNKER Stephanie 32 00:58:39

3 MIR-PASQUIER Veronique 50 01:00:48

4 DE CLISSON Marie 11 01:01:22

5 MASSE Pascale 45 01:01:56

6 GREGOIRE-FAROU Isabelle 23 01:02:38

7 BOUTEILLER Marie-Claude 5 01:03:39

8 DUCHEMIN-MORIN Stéphanie 15 01:04:40

9 MANCEAU Anne 42 01:04:42

10 LE BRIS Marie 37 01:04:48

11 VIAL Marie-Aline 64 01:05:09

12 ROYER Solene 34 01:05:16

13 GUILLOU Laurence 26 01:05:23

14 MAAREK Frederique 39 01:05:23

15 CHAZOT Nathalie 9 01:05:24

16 BERAUD-PARRIN Estelle 4 01:05:33

17 DESCHAMPS Elisabeth 14 01:05:34

18 MACAIRE-SEUNES Nicole 40 01:07:25

19 DUCOS Sylvie 16 01:07:28

20 PRIES Charlotte 56 01:08:31

21 MERLAT Martine 48 01:08:54

22 FOEGLE-HEZARIFEND Béatrice 19 01:09:03

23 HENG Corinne 27 01:09:31

24 MARY Nathalie 44 01:10:40

25 PARRIAUX Séverine 55 01:11:36

26 HONORE-SEILIEZ Laurence 29 01:11:54

27 PARAT Marie 53 01:13:29

28 THEULLE Louise 62 01:13:58

29 THEULLE Catherine 61 01:13:59

30 HERVAUX GERARD Gaelle 28 01:14:11

31 SOTTILE Julie 60 01:14:11

32 BRIOT- ADOLF Celine 6 01:14:32

33 THIL Mylène 63 01:14:33

34 CHAPISEAU -CHEVEREAU Michelle 8 01:15:04

35 MARTIN Rachel 43 01:15:11

36 KERBATI Akila 33 01:15:28

37 BEN ALI-REPITON Isabelle 3 01:16:12

38 CHAMPON-KIRCHDORFER sandrine 7 01:16:29

39 QUERMELIN Gwenaelle 57 01:16:31

40 SOCOLOVSKY sandrine 59 01:16:32

41 LAULHÉ-MARTINET Fabienne 36 01:16:40

42 MILHOUA Laure 49 01:16:41

43 PEIGNIER Martine 25 01:16:47

44 GIRBAL-MARE Cynthia 22 01:16:48



45 RIBAUT Nelly 58 01:16:48

46 L'ORPHELIN Dominique 38 01:19:08

47 GUBIANI Uta 24 01:19:09

48 FEVRIER Hélène 18 01:19:44

49 MORUCCI Laure 52 01:20:19

50 LAMOUR-BOUCHAMA Fabienne 35 01:24:39

51 JEANNIN Anne-Sophie 31 01:27:13

52 MAUREL Nathalie 47 01:27:13

53 JANVIER Christelle 30 01:33:30

54 DEBAECKER Caroline 12 01:33:48

55 MASSE Pauline 46 01:35:53

56 AUBRY Sophie 2 01:53:24

57 ALAUX Marie-Pierre 1 01:53:58

58 GIRAUD-ÉGRETAUD Valérie 21 01:53:58

59 HUESO Annie 51 01:53:59

60 GANGUET Clelia 20 01:58:24

61 CIPRIANI Anne Cécile 10 01:58:33

62 MADEC Florence 41 02:00:27



Classement Général
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Général

1 DELISLE Marion 13 00:40:19 00:54:38 01:34:57

2 JUNKER Stephanie 32 00:43:38 00:58:39 01:42:17

3 DE CLISSON Marie 11 00:44:18 01:01:22 01:45:40

4 MIR-PASQUIER Veronique 50 00:45:18 01:00:48 01:46:06

5 GREGOIRE-FAROU Isabelle 23 00:45:24 01:02:38 01:48:02

6 MASSE Pascale 45 00:47:33 01:01:56 01:49:29

7 BOUTEILLER Marie-Claude 5 00:47:33 01:03:39 01:51:12

8 CHAZOT Nathalie 9 00:47:28 01:05:24 01:52:52

9 ROYER Solene 34 00:47:50 01:05:16 01:53:06

10 DUCHEMIN-MORIN Stéphanie 15 00:48:29 01:04:40 01:53:09

11 VIAL Marie-Aline 64 00:48:30 01:05:09 01:53:39

12 MANCEAU Anne 42 00:49:00 01:04:42 01:53:42

13 GUILLOU Laurence 26 00:48:50 01:05:23 01:54:13

14 MAAREK Frederique 39 00:48:51 01:05:23 01:54:14

15 BERAUD-PARRIN Estelle 4 00:49:51 01:05:33 01:55:24

16 DESCHAMPS Elisabeth 14 00:49:53 01:05:34 01:55:27

17 MACAIRE-SEUNES Nicole 40 00:48:49 01:07:25 01:56:14

18 DUCOS Sylvie 16 00:48:48 01:07:28 01:56:16

19 MERLAT Martine 48 00:49:41 01:08:54 01:58:35

20 PRIES Charlotte 56 00:50:05 01:08:31 01:58:36

21 LE BRIS Marie 37 00:53:52 01:04:48 01:58:40

22 FOEGLE-HEZARIFEND Béatrice 19 00:50:03 01:09:03 01:59:06

23 BRIOT- ADOLF Celine 6 00:45:17 01:14:32 01:59:49

24 HENG Corinne 27 00:50:41 01:09:31 02:00:12

25 HONORE-SEILIEZ Laurence 29 00:51:04 01:11:54 02:02:58

26 MARY Nathalie 44 00:52:48 01:10:40 02:03:28

27 PARRIAUX Séverine 55 00:53:52 01:11:36 02:05:28



28 THEULLE Louise 62 00:52:31 01:13:58 02:06:29

29 THEULLE Catherine 61 00:52:43 01:13:59 02:06:42

30 THIL Mylène 63 00:53:07 01:14:33 02:07:40

31 PARAT Marie 53 00:54:13 01:13:29 02:07:42

32 KERBATI Akila 33 00:53:20 01:15:28 02:08:48

33 CHAMPON-KIRCHDORFER sandrine 7 00:52:55 01:16:29 02:09:24

34 LAULHÉ-MARTINET Fabienne 36 00:53:29 01:16:40 02:10:09

35 MILHOUA Laure 49 00:53:29 01:16:41 02:10:10

36 BEN ALI-REPITON Isabelle 3 00:54:05 01:16:12 02:10:17

37 MARTIN Rachel 43 00:55:15 01:15:11 02:10:26

38 PEIGNIER Martine 25 00:54:02 01:16:47 02:10:49

39 GIRBAL-MARE Cynthia 22 00:54:14 01:16:48 02:11:02

40 RIBAUT Nelly 58 00:55:15 01:16:48 02:12:03

41 HERVAUX GERARD Gaelle 28 00:58:32 01:14:11 02:12:43

42 SOTTILE Julie 60 00:58:32 01:14:11 02:12:43

43 CHAPISEAU -CHEVEREAU Michelle 8 00:58:41 01:15:04 02:13:45

44 L'ORPHELIN Dominique 38 00:55:16 01:19:08 02:14:24

45 SOCOLOVSKY sandrine 59 00:59:54 01:16:32 02:16:26

46 GUBIANI Uta 24 00:57:43 01:19:09 02:16:52

47 QUERMELIN Gwenaelle 57 01:00:37 01:16:31 02:17:08

48 FEVRIER Hélène 18 00:59:54 01:19:44 02:19:38

49 MORUCCI Laure 52 01:00:27 01:20:19 02:20:46

50 LAMOUR-BOUCHAMA Fabienne 35 01:00:26 01:24:39 02:25:05

51 JEANNIN Anne-Sophie 31 01:00:10 01:27:13 02:27:23

52 MAUREL Nathalie 47 01:00:37 01:27:13 02:27:50

53 MASSE Pauline 46 01:01:19 01:35:53 02:37:12

54 JANVIER Christelle 30 01:05:13 01:33:30 02:38:43

55 DEBAECKER Caroline 12 01:05:25 01:33:48 02:39:13

56 AUBRY Sophie 2 01:26:45 01:53:24 03:20:09

57 GIRAUD-ÉGRETAUD Valérie 21 01:26:27 01:53:58 03:20:25



58 ALAUX Marie-Pierre 1 01:29:15 01:53:58 03:23:13

59 HUESO Annie 51 01:31:15 01:53:59 03:25:14

60 MADEC Florence 41 01:26:30 02:00:27 03:26:57

61 GANGUET Clelia 20 01:31:13 01:58:24 03:29:37

62 CIPRIANI Anne Cécile 10 01:31:12 01:58:33 03:29:45
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